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Name
Julian Watson
Mike Reif
David Olmos
Niklas Anderson
Sean Donnelly
Ben Grundman
Paul Proteau
Dominic Adams
Jack Weiland
Jimmy Maguire
Tj Polen
Nick Beronio
Damian Russell
Eddie Burke
Louis Leahy
Mike Corcoran
Sage Osbhorne
Steve Haley
Matthew Lovrich
Tony Jucik
Diego Duran
Zach Casper
Angel Lopez
Conner Grumbles
Nick Kania
Owen Forberg
MIGUEL GORDOVA
ZACK GAYNOR
Alex MacFarlane
Peter Kallas
Luke Vana
Adael Jaimes-Sotelo
FILIBERTO FRANCO
ALEJANDRO BLANCO
Evan Schiffman
Jack Robinson
Alex Terry
Bryan Barban
SAUL RIOS
OSVALDO BARRANCO
Brendan O'Brien
Josh Baron
Charlie Walsh
Will Granz
Adam Fournier
Harrison Morg
Saul Garcia

*Overall place within gender

THORNRIDGE SECTIONAL XC MEET
Overall Finish List

Team

HINSDALE SOUTH
OAK FOREST
RICHARDS

BENET ACADEMY
BENET ACADEMY
BENET ACADEMY
RIVERSIDE

BENET ACADEMY
RICHARDS
BROTHER RICE
LEMONT

HINSDALE SOUTH
RICHARDS
BROTHER RICE
RICHARDS
BROTHER RICE
BENET ACADEMY
RIVERSIDE
BREMEN

BREMEN
THORNTON
BREMEN

BREMEN

BENET ACADEMY
LEMONT

RICHARDS
SOLORIO ACADEMY
RIVERSIDE
BROTHER RICE
RIVERSIDE
RICHARDS
THORNTON
SOLORIO ACADEMY
SOLORIO ACADEMY
LEMONT

BENET ACADEMY
RIVERSIDE
BREMEN
SOLORIO ACADEMY
SOLORIO ACADEMY
NAZARETH
HINSDALE SOUTH
BROTHER RICE
RICHARDS
HINSDALE SOUTH
BROTHER RICE
ST. RITA

Meet held in Dolton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

BOYS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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Pace

5:26/M
5:29/M
5:31/M
5:33/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40/M
5:40/M
5:42/M
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5:43/M
5:44/M
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5:48/M
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5:52/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
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5:55/M
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5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5:58/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
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6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
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THORNRIDGE SECTIONAL XC MEET

Race Date
November 02, 2019 Overall Finish List
BOYS
Overall* Name Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Anthony Richter OAK FOREST 862 0 M 48: Male 99 18:15.9 6:05/M
49 Jack O'Brien NAZARETH 833 0 M 49: Male 99 18:16.9 6:05/M
50 Niko Vallianatos LEMONT 800 0 M 50: Male 99 18:19.4 6:06/M
51 Jake Schilling HINSDALE SOUTH 775 0 M 51: Male 99 18:20.9 6:07/M
52 Anish Sabnis LEMONT 796 0 M 52: Male 99 18:23.7 6:08/M
53 Fabian Llamas EVERGREEN PARK 747 0 M 53: Male 99 18:25.8 6:08/M
54 Trent Lee THORNTON 980 0 M 54: Male 99 18:27.8 6:09/M
55 Aaron Koehler HINSDALE SOUTH 769 0 M 55: Male 99 18:29.4 6:10/M
56 Mike Dudek BREMEN 706 0 M 56: Male 99 18:30.1 6:10/M
57 Quinn Jacquat RIVERSIDE 908 0 M 57: Male 99 18:30.9 6:10/M
58 Cruz Herrera RIVERSIDE 907 0 M 58: Male 99 18:31.8 6:10/M
59 Jordan Harris BROTHER RICE 719 0 M 59: Male 99 18:34.8 6:11/M
60 Kyle Schickel LEMONT 797 0 M 60: Male 99 18:40.6 6:13/M
61 Liam McGoldrick OAK FOREST 857 0 M 61: Male 99 18:42.9 6:14/M
62 Liam Carey LEMONT 790 0 M 62: Male 99 18:45.3 6:15/M
63 Brian Matton PROVIDENCE 880 0 M 63: Male 99 18:48.0 6:16/M
64 Xzavier Neal THORNRIDGE 960 0 M 64: Male 99 18:48.4 6:16/M
65 Xander Stoub PROVIDENCE 881 0 M 65: Male 99 18:50.0 6:17/M
66 Nick Martin TINLEY PARK 991 0 M 66: Male 99 18:51.6 6:17/M
67 Ivan Gaytan THORNTON 977 0 M 67: Male 99 18:54.8 6:18/M
68 Xavier Williams THORNTON 987 0 M 68: Male 99 18:55.3 6:18/M
69 Gamaliel Sotelo THORNTON 985 0 M 69: Male 99 18:55.6 6:18/M
70 Josh Amann PROVIDENCE 879 0 M 70: Male 99 18:58.2 6:19/M
71  John Mworer NAZARETH 830 0 M 71: Male 99 19:03.1 6:21/M
72 JESUS CHAVEZ SOLORIO ACADEMY 54 M 72: Male 99 19:03.5 6:21/M
73 Connor Uphues NAZARETH 836 0 M 73: Male 99 19:06.8 6:22/M
74  lan Surowiec NAZARETH 835 0 M 74: Male 99 19:07.1 6:22/M
75 Quartus Rassi HINSDALE SOUTH 773 0 M 75: Male 99 19:07.3 6:22/M
76 David Dudek BREMEN 705 0 M 76: Male 99 19:10.2 6:23/M
77 Evan Madrigal MT. CARMEL 812 0 M 77: Male 99 19:10.8 6:23/M
78 Nick Leahy OAK FOREST 856 0 M 78: Male 99 19:135 6:24/M
79 Danny Farritor EVERGREEN PARK 744 0 M 79: Male 99 19:13.8 6:24/M
80 Edgar Godina THORNTON 978 0 M 80: Male 99 19:14.8 6:25/M
81 Joshua Martinez ST. LAURENCE 933 0 M 81: Male 99 19:15.7 6:25/M
82 EDGARDO RODRIGUEZ SOLORIO ACADEMY 55 M 82: Male 99 19:28.8 6:29/M
83 Roy Nunez NAZARETH 831 0 M 83: Male 99 19:30.8 6:30/M
84 Tim Moran OAK FOREST 858 0 M 84: Male 99 19:32.6 6:31/M
85 Latrell Lloyd TINLEY PARK 990 0 M 85: Male 99 19:40.9 6:33/M
86 Nathan Fernandez EVERGREEN PARK 745 0 M 86: Male 99 19:46.0 6:35/M
87 Brandon Bagnera OAK FOREST 852 0 M 87: Male 99 19:56.6 6:39/M
88 Prem Patel OAK FOREST 859 0 M 88: Male 99 19:59.1 6:40/M
89 Noah Valdez EVERGREEN PARK 750 0 M 89: Male 99 20:02.4 6:41/M
90 Cinque Alexander THORNRIDGE 955 0 M 90: Male 99 20:09.3 6:43/M
91 Kevin Jacobs MT. CARMEL 810 0 M 91: Male 99 20:15.9 6:45/M
92 Pat Gilbert MT. CARMEL 807 0 M 92: Male 99 20:16.5 6:45/M
93 Jalen Reed NAZARETH 834 0 M 93: Male 99 20:27.5 6:49/M
94 Rohindeep Bhattal ST. LAURENCE 926 0 M 94: Male 99 20:37.1 6:52/M

*Overall place within gender

Meet held in Dolton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 2 11/02/2019 01:36:51
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Kolton Hall
John Bledsoe
Christopher Auguste
Ryan Kosowski
Martin Tolentino
Mikel Garza
Jalen Aalders
Javier Jimenez
lan Meza
Rocco Sarno
Joe Goosherst
BRYAN PERFECTO
Aidan Rodgers
Thomas Willis
Eddie Fiddler
Cameron Torres
Tom Rooney
PATRICK BAGDON
Paris Richards
Peter Viz
Dylan Cooney
Jamaar Ross
Ibigoni Inye-Tam

THORNRIDGE SECTIONAL XC MEET

Overall Finish List

Team

MT. CARMEL
EVERGREEN PARK
MT. CARMEL
ST. LAURENCE
ST. LAURENCE
ST. LAURENCE
ST. RITA
ST. LAURENCE
ST. RITA

ST. LAURENCE
MT. CARMEL
WASHINGTON
MT. CARMEL
THORNRIDGE
ST. RITA
EVERGREEN PARK
ST. RITA
ARGRICULTURAL
THORNRIDGE
ST. RITA

ST. RITA
THORNRIDGE
THORNRIDGE

Meet held in Dolton, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

BOYS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

809
742
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938
928
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808
4
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14
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Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

Time Pace
20:42.7 6:54/M
20:44.6 6:55/M
20:45.9 6:55/M
20:55.1 6:58/M
20:56.5 6:59/M
20:59.1 7:00/M
21:00.2 7:00/M
21:01.9 7:00/M
21:05.2 7:02/M
21:08.8 7:03/M
21:18.3 7:06/M
21:20.7 7:07/M
21:22.1 7:07/M
21:29.8 7:10/M
22:12.6 7:24/M
22:12.9 7:24/M
22:25.7 7:28/M
22:40.3 7:33/M
23:.04.4 7:41/M
23:11.7 7:44/M
23:29.4 7:50/M
27:54.8 9:18/M
28:12.8 9:24/M
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